
PR Sunday IBRA/BBR 5D Open Barrels - $1500 Added - 

$1,500.00 Added - 12 places paid
Sponsored by: JHA - Just Horsin Around

Total Riders: 532
Currently 

Sitting
Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D

$695.93 RO 1D/1 1 Troy Crumrine / MCM Imasharpguy 15.479

$568.34 481 1D/2 2 Carly Taylor / Diva Deniro 15.480

$545.14 120 1D/3 3 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill 15.547

$487.15 341 1D/4 4 Sara Boucher / Willie B Firewater 15.593

$440.75 RO 1D/5 5 Ducky Keller / JW Mingling 15.608

$394.36 RO 1D/6 6 Craig Brooks / Heavens Sakes / FF FF 15.655

$336.36 246 1D/7 7 Jimmy Bryant / Little Bit of Cowboy - Cowboy 15.677

$289.97 148 1D/8 8
Dirk Ponchak / Sunfrosted Sahara - Iffy / 
EC

EC 15.703

$266.77 548 1D/9 9 Emma Wildeisen / Itis What itis Guys / FF FF 15.713

$243.57 566 1D/10 10 Stefany Walker / India Waters 15.772

$197.18 RO 1D/11 11 Carol Waters / Speedin For Cash 15.791

$173.98 142 1D/12 12 Cheryl Williams / Bubblicious - Fergi 15.808

92 1D/13 13 Sheila Jones / Turn Money Man - Turner 15.816

91 1D/14 14 Carol Waters / TouchofFirewater 15.850

244 1D/15 15 Macie Davidson / Ninnekahs Jet - Jeter 15.855

RO 1D/16 16 Bert Thompson / Telula Dash / FF FF 15.901

231 1D/17 17 Heather Gawne / Tee Parr Jet 15.910

199 1D/18 18 Denise Phelps / Razz 15.919

33 1D/19 19 Storme Camarillo / Woman at The Bar / FF FF 15.935

524 1D/20 20 Sherri Oakey / EN Splashs Go Man Go 15.970

514 1D/21 21 Megan McCauley / Royal Lady Dash - Cutie Pie 15.976

Division : 2D

$556.74 391 2D/1 22 Jen Bruno / Magnolia Kit Kat - Kit Kat 15.981

$454.67 3 2D/2 23 Lexi Flickinger / One Tuff Golden Girl - Three 16.004

$436.11 571 2D/3 24 Patsy Sigman / Jumpon 16.012

$389.72 195 2D/4 25 Jessie Ford / Dontplaywiththisfire - Layla 16.017

$352.60 538 2D/5 26 Rogena Richard / VF Steal Home 16.036

$315.49 535 2D/6 27 Abbie Davidson / Jammin Sports Bar 16.049

$269.09 536 2D/7 28 Cassidy Lewis / Conners Golden Sug 16.063

$231.98 181 2D/8 29 Ben Corder / Chick 16.078

$213.42 112 2D/9 30 Nicky Kurty / Nexavar / EC FF EC FF 16.083

$194.86 13 2D/10 31
Alexa McWilliams / A Flash of Romance - Babe 
Ruth

16.111

$157.74 397 2D/11 32 Cayla Mursall / Spooks Big Gun 16.122

$139.18 43 2D/12 33 Cindy Harlan / McB Sunkinda Pistol - Pistol 16.126

406 2D/13 34 Kasey Jacobs / Beauty B Lightning 16.148

RO 2D/14 35 Craig Brooks / Nika Time 16.165

dshirey
PR Final



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

396 2D/15 36 Channing McWilliams / Streakin Eye Dash - 
Splinter

16.174

198 2D/16 37 Sue Collier / LA Trips My Trigger 16.179

556 2D/17 38 Gabrielle Oder / Dude Winder 16.184

240 2D/18 39
Kimberlee Standeford / CDF Queensville King - 
Nik

16.187

544 2D/19 40 Sara Bacco / Dan 16.189

554 2D/20 41 BB Hastings / Cash 16.190

RO 2D/21 42 Rachel Ball / Blonde N Fabulous 16.195

466 2D/22 43 Dalton Bekins / Skamp 16.204

459 2D/23 44 Kelsy Potter / Beduinos Lady Cash 16.213

376 2D/24 45 Heather Gawne / Della Coal Train 16.230

127 2D/25 46 Kelly Lutz / Fast Jet to Rio 16.249

167 2D/26 47 Bobbi Hinkley / Front Row Flash - Sparky 16.257

307 2D/27 48 Terri Robertson / Shezafirindraw 16.263

269 2D/28 49 Lena Keim / Romeo 16.264

203 2D/29 50 Amanda Zoldak / Vegas 16.273

RO 2D/30 51
Jhonda Cox / JRF Misty Misunderstd / EC 

FF
EC FF 16.279

89 2D/31 52 Casey White / NNN Baby 16.290

550 2D/32 53 Nicole Chapman / JJ Special Tee Sid 16.291

387 2D/33 54 Jazmine Hammond / Calaboose Cash 16.295

208 2D/34 55 Nicky Kurty / BF Shakem Quick 16.305

324 2D/35 56 Cindy Harlan / Van Buren-Van 16.316

335 2D/36 57 Stephanie Stout / Rollin Honor 16.319

270 2D/37 58 Taylor Dahl / Leetas Lil Thorn Bug 16.326

70 2D/38 59 Beth Tobin / Launch The Cash 16.337

419 2D/38 59 Kelly Joyce / Packin For The Party - Party 16.337

RO 2D/40 61 Matt Boice / Packin For Paris / FF FF 16.347

138 2D/41 62 Lexee Jo Barvian / JW Mac 16.352

300 2D/41 62 Tammy Hill / TRS Magical Meadow - Meadow 16.352

17 2D/43 64 Ellen Crowgey / CalientesCartelFire 16.354

61 2D/44 65 Melinda Buterbaugh / Straw Flyin Bill - Bill 16.355

51 2D/45 66 Carson Roethlisberger / Bid A Lil Money 16.358

258 2D/46 67 Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money / EC FF EC FF 16.363

361 2D/47 68 Katelyn Farrelly / Rockets Grand Finale 16.366

525 2D/48 69 Samantha Hall / Lil Skipa Doozie 16.368

77 2D/49 70 Sydney Lumadue / C Bar Frosted Tulip 16.369

216 2D/50 71 Josh Haskins / BS Bulz Baron Babe - Babe 16.372

RO 2D/50 71 Stefanie Duke / PYC Speed Wagon / FF FF 16.372

553 2D/52 73 Randa Rector / Miss Ziggy Stinson 16.375

504 2D/53 74 Amber Peterson / Hard Gold Cash - Gambler 16.376

100 2D/54 75 Lexi Witter / Slippery Pay Check 16.384

444 2D/55 76 Cassidy Lewis / RH Beea Ring of Fire / EC EC 16.398

346 2D/56 77 Becky Corder / Joe 16.405



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

75 2D/57 78 Lisa Thompson / Bugs Super Trooper 16.407

RO 2D/58 79 Danny Braun / Nina Rozene 16.408

455 2D/59 80 Hannah Riel / HVF Smashed Candy 16.414

222 2D/60 81 Roger Grow / Ima Classy Payday / EC EC 16.433

438 2D/61 82 Faith Robbins / VF A Smokin Duck - Donald 16.434

291 2D/62 83 Sarah Brockhoff / Sandy Paycheck 16.438

381 2D/63 84 Taylor Bossard / Double B Leo Breeze - Rapp 16.446

384 2D/64 85 Katie McGrain / Quik Six N The Straw - Maggie 16.447

398 2D/65 86 Dirk Ponchak / Streaky Leader 16.461

Division : 3D

$417.56 211 3D/1 87
Bobette McCormick / Rockets Native Sweet P - 
Sweet P

16.489

$334.04 67 3D/2 88 Kelly Moran / Eternal Leigh - Lee 16.490

$334.04 RO 3D/2 88 Storme Camarillo / Kwik Version 16.490

$292.29 320 3D/4 90 Patty Waibel / Totally Hy - Ty 16.500

$264.45 377 3D/5 91 Chelsea Kijek / Smashn Streako Gold 16.503

$236.61 218 3D/6 92 Mikey Callahan / Spook 16.507

$201.82 123 3D/7 93 Amanda Scherrer / Pack It Billie Jo 16.508

$173.98 30 3D/8 94 Mercedes Wallace / Well Known Fact 16.510

$153.10 57 3D/9 95 Hunter Laswell / Toppers Skip N Spice 16.516

$153.10 129 3D/9 95 Julie Siesky / Perks Broker 16.516

$118.31 22 3D/11 97 Jimmy Bryant / TNT Money Thing - TNT 16.538

$104.40 464 3D/12 98 Lauri Givens / A Famous Face 16.540

371 3D/13 99 David Payne / Jet Dashen Easy Cash 16.541

435 3D/14 100 Bryanne Clark / Rebs Rocket Raven - Raven 16.544

145 3D/15 101 Kaelei Trudeau / My Little Cookie 16.545

290 3D/16 102 Carrie Clippinger / Molly Red Bird 16.549

441 3D/16 102 Kelly Lutz / RKR Lil Miss Perks - Molly 16.549

429 3D/18 104 Macie Davidson / Special Te Bugs - Bugs 16.551

159 3D/19 105 Hailie Liberty / Sheza Perfect Wager 16.552

121 3D/20 106 Kelly Moran / Teachers Pet 16.559

98 3D/20 106
Nicky Kurty / Bully From the Get Go / EC 
FF

EC FF 16.559

135 3D/22 108 Kat Zuhone / Little Bit Of Smoke 16.563

79 3D/23 109 Emma Wildeisen / Shes About the Money 16.585

422 3D/24 110 Tara Rice / Sissy 16.587

560 3D/25 111 Cayla Mursall / Royal Dashing Kitty / FF FF 16.600

323 3D/26 112 Samy Sypolt / Badgers Twisted Tyme 16.601

174 3D/27 113 Chase Marshall / Streakin Rare Jet / FF FF 16.606

171 3D/28 114 Aaron Moon / Mr Mito Eye - Mito 16.613

287 3D/29 115 Diane Moschera / True And Bold 16.615

279 3D/30 116 Amanda Thering / Wesolena - Wesley 16.619

209 3D/31 117 Betsy Strouse / Flashy Matt 16.621



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

173 3D/32 118 Lisa Thompson / Straitline To Fame 16.625

78 3D/33 119 Marlee Gilson / These Curves R Dangerous 16.628

557 3D/34 120 Patsy Sigman / SHF Tru Derby Lineage 16.630

425 3D/35 121 Sarah Brockhoff / A Streakin Reb 16.639

104 3D/36 122 Debra Walter / Farmers Tan - Tanner 16.640

315 3D/37 123 Shyanne See / Nova 16.648

462 3D/38 124 Kayla Rhodes / DHR Tiny Truckles 16.651

93 3D/39 125 Samantha Garlick / Farrahs Invester 16.655

RO 3D/40 126 Derek Hixon / Laico Blue Jeans Man / FF FF 16.689

330 3D/41 127 Lorrie Hagenbuch / Gator 16.691

RO 3D/42 128 Marne Loosenort / PT Famous Nick 16.692

558 3D/43 129 Trevor Wolfe / JR 16.699

428 3D/44 130 Jessie Price / Strap Hanger 16.706

360 3D/45 131 Elizabeth Barrett / Kash In The Breeze 16.712

182 3D/46 132 Sydney Poor / Preacher 16.721

165 3D/46 132 Tanya Okerlund / Leos Miss Playgirl - Tach 16.721

162 3D/48 134
Shugie Stoneman / FYA Confederate Rose - 
Rosie

16.723

RO 3D/49 135 Rod Bays / WW He Gone 16.742

74 3D/50 136 Nicole Jeffries / Flits Full Of Cash 16.745

334 3D/51 137 Tanner Hennen / A Little Bit Of Nemo 16.746

34 3D/52 138 TJ Overly / Rowdy French Guy - Rowdy 16.747

327 3D/53 139 Megan Leary / Top Jet N Dash 16.748

426 3D/54 140 Summer Konopinski / Me Bingo 16.752

107 3D/55 141 Haley Dick / Shortys Small Lena 16.764

445 3D/56 142 Will Tallent / MiTime 16.768

132 3D/57 143 Storme Camarillo / Leos Whimpy Playboy 16.770

446 3D/58 144 Chad Walker / Junipersfirstreward - Juniper 16.785

152 3D/59 145 Chelsey Fisher / Doc 16.786

238 3D/60 146 Kalleena Vanhouten / GBH Cisco Rey Jaywood 16.792

266 3D/61 147 Pam Weaver / Tangy Lil Merada - Clyde 16.794

331 3D/62 148 Diane Deemer / Fast Lane Fame 16.796

288 3D/63 149 Alexis Bixler / Baby 16.803

RO 3D/64 150
Bert Thompson / Tempting French Lady - 
Miley / FF

FF 16.807

147 3D/65 151 Ashley Schuetz / KC Grand Sensation - Vinnie 16.811

386 3D/66 152 Justin Parsley / JR 16.813

353 3D/67 153 Heidi Hickle / Whats Up Doc - Buggs 16.814

369 3D/68 154 Kearstin Rummel / Echo 16.820

392 3D/69 155 Shane Stratton / Zippers Money Man - Red 16.821

345 3D/70 156 Summer Pauly / Shes A French Hero / FF FF 16.822

103 3D/71 157 Makayla Haven / Chardonnays Moon Jet 16.828

210 3D/72 158 Ronda Springer / Hesa Pay Day Cat / EC EC 16.830

529 3D/73 159 Anne Wood / Quigleys Tempra - Tempra 16.854



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

48 3D/74 160 Wanda Richmond / Shakey Foundation - Doc 16.865

14 3D/75 161 Emma Wildeisen / JMKCasadyAliceJune 16.868

502 3D/76 162 Bekah Bline / In Forward Motion 16.872

9 3D/77 163 Eileen Morgan / Win Or Drift 16.883

526 3D/77 163 Melanie Wilkie / Bowmans Mini Me 16.883

126 3D/79 165 David Payne / J Bird 16.887

394 3D/80 166 Casey White / Zoey 16.890

518 3D/81 167 Brooke Hancock / Neuman 16.892

501 3D/81 167 Joe Hull / Scoop 16.892

532 3D/83 169 Dawn Zendt / Frosted Angel Kisses - Kisses 16.902

220 3D/84 170 Elaine Kelley / Pandy 16.915

497 3D/84 170 Jamie Tracy / Abbys Midnight Sky - Abby 16.915

19 3D/86 172 Donald Holden / Me Oh Myers - Mia 16.922

204 3D/87 173 Jessica Caughlan / Fire In the Hutt - Bobby 16.942

RO 3D/88 174 Ducky Keller / White Hot Cotton Cash 16.949

551 3D/88 174 Katlin Coghe / AA Dream in Color - Mia 16.949

82 3D/88 174 Shirley Blauser / Tripletesdirtydancer - Dani 16.949

450 3D/91 177 Kelsy Morehouse / Belle 16.958

349 3D/92 178 Kayla Young / Oliver 16.960

393 3D/93 179 Heather Taucher / Satin Blue Ribbon 16.962

80 3D/94 180 Danielle Leydig / Calicos Dynamic Dlux - Coz 16.964

RO 3D/94 180
Heath Ratcliff / Wheel Redneck That - 

Wheels / EC
EC 16.964

63 3D/96 182 Rebecca Bennett / Horse 1 16.969

47 3D/97 183 Jessica Cantrell / Tiny Miss Myers 16.972

158 3D/98 184 Katie McGrain / Quickflyinbyeya - Elenore 16.973

354 3D/98 184 Tammy Hause / LLP Hutts Return 16.973

Division : 4D

$359.56 424 4D/1 186 Samantha Hall / Drifters Speedy Deck 16.983

$293.64 306 4D/2 187 Austin Lauf / Chip 16.987

$281.66 515 4D/3 188 Brooke Hollenbaugh / Geno 16.988

$251.69 84 4D/4 189 Madelynn Felgar / Chocolate Gold Strike 16.993

$227.72 169 4D/5 190 Alayna Lakamp / Runaways Famous Dash 16.994

$188.77 247 4D/6 191 Bonnie Davis / Miss Striking Fols 17.000

$188.77 308 4D/6 191 Chase Marshall / N Motion 17.000

$149.82 23 4D/8 193 Taylor Baldwin / Tux Flyin Gunner 17.001

$137.83 37 4D/9 194 Kelsy Young / Sinica 17.009

$125.85 241 4D/10 195 Jackie Dotson / Miss JB 1013 17.013

$101.88 451 4D/11 196 Katelyn Farrelly / Dreadnaught Melody 17.014

$89.89 170 4D/12 197 Hannah Puskarich / Rita Chex 17.022

235 4D/13 198 Austin Rains / Chief 17.029

27 4D/14 199 Amanda Griffo / Chew Chew 17.030

389 4D/15 200 Michayla Schmitt / Lacey 17.037

485 4D/16 201 Bridgett Kost / Poppy 17.047



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

370 4D/17 202 Diane Moschera / Leos Little Bo Jet 17.052

286 4D/18 203 Brittany Kushion / Dang Nert Gold 17.056

105 4D/19 204 Adam Werntz / Katies Christy - Katie 17.062

449 4D/20 205 Christy Burdick / MTS Naturally Kiwi 17.073

224 4D/21 206 Rita Mills / Danika / EC EC 17.086

225 4D/21 206 Savannah Grow / Sport 17.086

249 4D/23 208 Nancy Robertson / WY Clodder Holly 17.090

465 4D/24 209 Alexis Zendt / Shortys Darin Kat - Junior 17.106

552 4D/25 210 Brittany Hostetler / Wranglers Smokin Gun 17.108

200 4D/26 211 Chase Tayerle / Spice 17.112

476 4D/26 211 Cylee Bowersock / Zans Last Stone 17.112

219 4D/28 213
Kylie Stoneman / Sassys Dandy Fuel / EC 
FF

EC FF 17.113

122 4D/29 214 Debbie Rathburn / Surley A Special One 17.118

568 4D/30 215 Eugene Perry / Rain Cup Dodger 17.126

172 4D/31 216 Rose Liberty / Quick 17.140

187 4D/32 217 Chris Hayes / Hopes Rare Angel - Hope 17.152

352 4D/33 218 Ashley Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter 17.159

183 4D/34 219 Elizabeth Sheldon / Bold N Spicey Chex 17.174

141 4D/35 220 Sarah Hammond / Zeke 17.178

106 4D/36 221 Tim Caudill / I Losen Ya 17.182

18 4D/37 222 Teresa McKnight / Frenchmans Lucky Sox 17.187

541 4D/38 223 Carrie Mullaney / Chips Are All In - Bay 17.190

433 4D/39 224 Heather Lee / French Dashin Lady - Dottie 17.191

411 4D/40 225 Nicole Chapman / He Aint Nuttin 17.198

197 4D/41 226 Lynda Recktenwald / Dust For Prints - Zip 17.220

506 4D/42 227 Levi Leach / Dash Skey for Cash 17.221

256 4D/43 228 Faith Robbins / Real Famous Lill 17.223

41 4D/44 229 Marissa Hastings / Buginmymargarita / EC EC 17.228

482 4D/45 230 Christian Parks / Razen A Treasure 17.230

298 4D/46 231
Shana Grow / Ima Lucky Pay Day - Sugar / 
EC

EC 17.231

125 4D/47 232 Michael Grow / Coco 17.246

29 4D/48 233 Heather Whitmer / Nonstops Moon 17.249

RO 4D/49 234 Kaleb Ferrell / Cookie Goldseeker 17.270

342 4D/50 235 Jamie Tracy / Joker 17.278

139 4D/51 236 Harley Ames / Smashed Zipper 17.287

5 4D/52 237 Heidi Hickle / Headlight Sammy - Sammy 17.289

555 4D/53 238 Brooke Shepherd / Quinn 17.305

60 4D/53 238 Kelly Llewellyn / Mojos Dashn Rancher 17.305

432 4D/55 240 Patsy Sigman / My Fling With Fame 17.308

233 4D/56 241 Olivia Carline / Floyds Showdown 17.313

365 4D/57 242 Cora Opatrny / Marlboro 17.318

276 4D/58 243 Roger Grow / Ima Famous Payday / FF FF 17.321



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

380 4D/59 244 Lena Keim / Nashviill Scooter 17.338

149 4D/60 245 Lindsay Keefer-Pritts / Streak of Ace 17.347

RO 4D/61 246 Jimmy Hill / Briscos French Gal - Frenchie 17.351

472 4D/62 247 Corrissa Caldwell / Bayla 17.363

417 4D/63 248 Anna Newell / Markets Image - Image 17.393

95 4D/64 249 Morgan Minor / Iamonesmartspook 17.401

38 4D/65 250 Deb Matson / Pig 17.416

186 4D/66 251 Michele Waldo / Guys F Pepto Bar - Pepto 17.446

72 4D/67 252 Chelsea Bithell / Wild N Wimpy 17.461

431 4D/68 253 Shelly Garlick / Philly 17.467

64 4D/69 254 Rylee Hager / Rosie 17.472

Division : 5D

$289.97 102 5D/1 255 Brenda Mooney / DJ 17.481

$236.81 409 5D/2 256 McKenzie Nadeau / Design By Rachett - Chic 17.483

$227.14 347 5D/3 257 Chuck Givens / Famous Firewalker 17.484

$202.98 299 5D/4 258 Claudia Freier / Shining Jack Sprat 17.492

$183.65 510 5D/5 259 Dave Kloczko / Dee 17.513

$164.32 201 5D/6 260 Taylor Dahl / Dudes Memorial Boy 17.514

$140.15 39 5D/7 261 Hannah Briggs / Hollywood Ya Smoke - Squirt 17.517

$120.82 328 5D/8 262 Adrienne Schildtknecht / Cut A Rug Charlie 17.518

$111.15 143 5D/9 263 Jason Kutz / Heza Jet Honor Bayou - Jet 17.522

$101.49 310 5D/10 264 Grace Haven / Borregos Lil Hickory 17.545

$82.16 RO 5D/11 265 Katlin Coghe / Window Ta Da Wall 17.548

$72.48 337 5D/12 266 Ali Hoch / Chili 17.549

130 5D/13 267 Bonnie Davis / Louie 17.556

562 5D/14 268 Samara Ackers / Scat Cat Kid 17.557

336 5D/15 269 Laci Redfoot / Double your loot 17.577

412 5D/16 270 McKenna Shellhammer / Call Him Cash - Johnny 17.596

15 5D/17 271 Rebecca Barton / Bugs Bigtime 17.605

206 5D/18 272 Laurel Shaffer / Mitos Estralita 17.624

311 5D/19 273 Jessica Floyd / Bres Little Peppy 17.633

487 5D/20 274 Anita Hackman / Haileys Smooth Move 17.634

285 5D/21 275 Jordan Lacks / Pearl 17.639

110 5D/22 276 Roger Grow / Miss Smooth N Famous / FF FF 17.688

388 5D/23 277 Rachel Ball / Native Ta Heaven 17.699

69 5D/24 278 Christine Hopes / Perfect Vixen - Vixen 17.700

261 5D/25 279 Aubrey Adkins / Threechicksin Ruby 17.703

32 5D/26 280 Mike Thomas / Golds Honor Jet 17.705

296 5D/27 281 Charlotte Kennedy / Kikkin Lineage 17.709

87 5D/28 282 Jackie Wilt / Guys Lil Rocket 17.712

282 5D/29 283 Charlene Patterson / Chickasha Pine 17.716

437 5D/30 284 Chelsea Botz / Fun in The Park 17.718

133 5D/31 285 Chris Zehender / Quickflyin Elin - Eli 17.730



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

283 5D/31 285 Taylor Cessna / BA Perks Streakin1 17.730

454 5D/33 287 Courtney Justice / WH Super Hero 17.731

118 5D/34 288 Ambre Zendt / Justin 17.735

379 5D/35 289 Charlene McMillen / Robbies Man In Gray 17.737

114 5D/36 290 Allison Kremin / Max 17.745

357 5D/37 291 Autumn Shellhammer / Tawnys Lucky Penny 17.764

316 5D/38 292 Megan Clemons / JD Driften Georgia 17.768

359 5D/39 293 Angelica Koffman / Nova 17.788

28 5D/39 293 Kate McCann / Rowdy 17.788

362 5D/41 295 Joe Farmer / Bellas Golden Pistol 17.870

415 5D/42 296 Julie Werntz / Snowballs Chance NL - Ellie May 17.872

332 5D/43 297 Paige Shonk / Peppy Kate Star 17.877

188 5D/44 298 Paula Sawitski / Lily 17.881

96 5D/45 299 Gabby Siler / Blinking For V 17.890

252 5D/46 300 Robert Davis / Lefty 17.986

413 5D/47 301 Haley Bryner / Gunner 17.992

348 5D/48 302 Kellie Swanson / Sierra 18.007

94 5D/49 303 Ashley Marriott / Padamay 18.020

356 5D/50 304 Connie Horner / Ebby 18.022

45 5D/51 305 Morgan McConkey / Hustler 18.082

RO 5D/52 306 Adam Guiste / Im Quite Rare / EC FF EC FF 18.179

427 5D/53 307 Rebecca Sleeman / Lilys High Roller 18.193

207 5D/54 308 Barbara Magyar / River 18.254

273 5D/55 309 Cherie Colter / JC Pocos Boston Babe 18.270

420 5D/56 310 Nicole Varee / Dozer 18.288

RO 5D/57 311 TJ Overly / The Rare Slim Shady / FF FF 18.345

RO 5D/58 312 Jhonda Cox / JRF Lady J LoLo / EC FF EC FF 18.453

317 5D/59 313 Mandi Owens / Special Strip 18.472

108 5D/60 314 Matt Parkes / All Deliberate Speed / Scotus 18.492

440 5D/61 315 Kandi Redden / Styking Rumors 18.509

375 5D/62 316 Sue Collier / Bodacious Heart 18.510

1 5D/63 317 Kendra Jenema / Chica 18.517

254 5D/64 318 Christy Burdick / Kats Smokin Xavier 18.538

517 5D/65 319 Chelsea Williams / My Smokering 18.539

312 5D/66 320 Jeff Harper / RH Magic Red Rock / EC EC 18.540

81 5D/67 321 Lori August / Foxy Blue Mousse 18.574

242 5D/68 322 Ashley Willis / Cowboy 18.578

113 5D/69 323 Sherri Yager / Bugs Rocket Bar 18.591

410 5D/70 324 Harold Weaver / KN Fabulous N Famous/Casey 18.705

237 5D/71 325 Erma Brothers / Jets Little Blues 18.743

192 5D/72 326 Kaitlin Strojin / Val 18.763

20 5D/73 327 Tony Vite / Blazeing Bug on Fire 18.829

166 5D/74 328 Kelsey Seddon / Cinnamon 18.833



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

304 5D/75 329 Kathy Farrelly / Macy Grey 18.837

160 5D/76 330 Mackenzie Hause / Monte 18.839

325 5D/77 331 Kirk Lutz / So Famous Nik - Kody 18.879

44 5D/78 332 Haley Turovsky / Mo 18.883

257 5D/79 333
David Thomas / Firewater Bootlegger - 
Bootlegger / EC

EC 18.912

124 5D/80 334 Haley Bryner / Lady Bugs Fame 19.014

88 5D/81 335 Tammy Bly / Molly 19.017

243 5D/82 336 Rebecca Sleeman / Fancy Tara Bar 19.091

228 5D/83 337 Kiley Taucher / Ralphs Driftin Heart 19.218

373 5D/84 338 Morgan Thomas / Hank The Tank 19.259

40 5D/85 339 Chelsea Hinerman / Mr Fantalaman - Fantom 19.272

RO 5D/86 340 Cherri Cunningham / Doc Cigar 19.424

7 5D/87 341 Bob Conkle / Annie 19.457

533 5D/88 342 Joe Hull / Blueduck 19.627

212 5D/89 343 Jordan Lacks / Woodie 19.746

463 5D/90 344 Leslie Ziegel / Famous Six Below 19.770

161 5D/91 345 Kaylyn Arms / Gardon Senator Byrd 19.840

268 5D/92 346 Lily Brenner / Zippy 20.258

400 5D/93 347 Lisa Wolford / Slider 20.544

RO 5D/94 348
Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black 
Socks - Val / FF

FF 20.565

326 5D/95 349 Kyndra Seddon / Misty 20.997

156 5D/96 350 Morgan Clasgens / SFW Frosted N Famous 22.321

265 5D/97 351 Trent Hayes / Goldie 22.701

479 5D/98 352 Laura Hall / Lazy Summer Knight 25.579

221 5D/99 353 Sara Bacco / Cooper 27.088

333 5D/100 354 Jessie Price / Jess Bringin It 28.106

Division : 99

401 99/ Abbie Davidson / Gypsy Rose 99999

468 99/ Abigail Plants / Cool Shot Doc 99999

191 99/ Adam Guiste / Heres to Norman 99999

339 99/ Adam Guiste / Shawne Jets Bayou - Bill 99999

528 99/ Al Standish / Comanche 99999

4 99/ Ali Smith / EB Running On Red / EC EC 99999

153 99/ Alisha Secrest / Dandy Dancers Edition 99999

302 99/ Alisha Secrest / Danny 99999

434 99/ Allen Williams / Totally Skippa Babe - Skippy 99999

56 99/ Alli Sherron / FSR Duke San Dually 99999

42 99/ Allison Kremin / Donnas Easy Cash 99999

488 99/ Amanda Griffo / Mommasito 99999

408 99/ Amanda Mcgrath / RJ Red Freckles 99999

232 99/ Amanda McNany / Missy 99999

309 99/ Ambre Zendt / Jack Eyed Sugar Doc 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

180 99/ Andee-Grace Applegate / Bluegrass Banjo 99999

150 99/ Angela Clark / Cash In On Romance - Romeo 99999

539 99/ Angela Clark / On The Money JR Miss 99999

119 99/ Angela Cooper / Neafus Chick 99999

85 99/ Angela Dykes / Draws A Strait - Ducky 99999

99 99/ Angelica Koffman / RC Fly Me To Paris 99999

572 99/ Anika Althouse / MB Sheryars Sugar 99999

475 99/ Anna Landis / Riden A Rainbow CL 99999

16 99/ Anna Newell / Kiptys Exclusive Cash 99999

350 99/ Ashley Dunlop / Vienna 99999

250 99/ Ashley Harlan / Dakotas Pepto San Bar- Dakota 99999

542 99/ Ashley House / Smack Water Jack 99999

329 99/ Ashley Wyatt / Jet 99999

372 99/ Aubrey Adkins / Fantas Quick N Easy 99999

537 99/ B.J. McCann / Shawnee 99999

564 99/ BB Hastings / Redbull 99999

196 99/ Bert Thompson / Rocknroll Frenchgirl - BB 99999

382 99/ Bert Thompson / Shez Truely Oldtimes - Kaylynn 99999

474 99/ Bert Thompson / VF The Final Design - Adam 99999

117 99/ Bobbi Hinkley / Chase Creek Gold - Nelly 99999

545 99/ Bridget Besl / Tommy Boy 99999

293 99/ Brin Fairband / Hoosier Daddy Frosty 99999

570 99/ Brittany Hostetler / Jrs Famous Cowboy 99999

516 99/ Brittany Martinez / Tipsy 99999

563 99/ Brooke Wolfe / Josey 99999

271 99/ Bubby Skimehorn / Make My Moonshine 99999

230 99/ Bubby Skimehorn / Red 99999

71 99/ Carly Taylor / Blue Blazin Hot Fling / FF FF 99999

163 99/ Casey Robertson / Jet 99999

573 99/ Cass Coventry / KN Fabulous N Famous 99999

229 99/ Cass Coventry / Stop To Pass Yawl 99999

318 99/ Cassidy Lewis / Smart Little Neo 99999

251 99/ Cassy Fugate / Whereyabenbrown 99999

319 99/ Cathy Geary / Mitey Broke 99999

294 99/ Channing McWilliams / SR Vickie Frost 99999

559 99/ Charlene Patterson / Jet A Sister 99999

547 99/ Chasey Wain / Texas 99999

534 99/ Chelsea Hinerman / Docs Playgun - Mac 99999

76 99/ Cherie Colter / Ride A Paint Fantasy 99999

297 99/ Cheyenne McKnight / Fueled By Blue Frost 99999

343 99/ Cheyenne McKnight / Two Eyed Gossip 99999

295 99/ Cia Greene / IR Super Too 99999

55 99/ Cody Bryant / Docs Streakin Money 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

351 99/ Colby Robertson / Lindas Spit Fire 99999

522 99/ Cristina Ray / Always A Sassy Kid 99999

223 99/ Crystal Haskins / Sheza Streakin Bully - Dixie 99999

338 99/ Dave Hayhurst / CDS Swiss Jewel - Jewel 99999

234 99/ David Payne / Misschewchew 99999

2 99/ David Williams / Cmon Baby 99999

73 99/ David Williams / Im a Snooty Fox 99999

480 99/ Dawn Bellis / Batman 99999

144 99/ Dawn Dilorenzo / Skipalong Rosie 99999

168 99/ Deanna Kuzenko / Diesel 99999

83 99/ Debby Hagan / Draw Six - Sixy 99999

239 99/ Debby Hagan / Eye Winner Too - Winney 99999

262 99/ Deborah Hitchings / Silver Chance 99999

190 99/ Demi Arnold / SF Twentyfour Seven 99999

439 99/ Denise Bost / Max 99999

68 99/ Denise Bost / Streaking Sensation 99999

146 99/ Destiny Marshall / CC Kissa Frenchman 99999

193 99/ Donna Shoemaker / Trulee AKC Jet - Ziggy 99999

259 99/ Douglas Court Jr / KN Fabulous Lonestar 99999

549 99/ Emily Griffith / CBS Moonlight Cash 99999

367 99/
Erin Bergold / BW Our First Chance - Layla 
/ FF

FF 99999

492 99/ Erin Bergold / Driftin French Chick 99999

423 99/ Erin Stokes / Strikin With Fire 99999

565 99/ Eugene Perry / Hickorys Sugar Frost - Lilly 99999

226 99/ Hailie Liberty / Running Whiskey River 99999

530 99/ Haillee Hansen / Gold Sugar How D 99999

274 99/ Haley Fauste / Sheshinzlikadiamond - Laney 99999

527 99/ Halie Keefer / Justa Bar Hopper 99999

495 99/ Harold Weaver / Cats Shota Gin 99999

$ RO 99/3 Heather Gawne / JJ Daveta Frost 16.861+5

140 99/ Heather McKay / SRR Hemi Can Frost 99999

491 99/ Heather Ray / Painted Bullet 99999

305 99/ Heidi Small / Cassie 99999

289 99/ Helen Chambers / Julia Sunshine - Julie 99999

10 99/ Jackie Young / Burn Notice - Mac 99999

418 99/ Jackie Young / Lacy Dawn Jet 99999

416 99/ Jade Nolan / Royal Horizon 307 99999

567 99/ Jared Bishop / Gator 99999

500 99/ Jason Forcier / Frosty Grey Sox 99999

511 99/ Jean Hovan / Primetime Lexus - Lexie / EC EC 99999

11 99/ Jeanie Bowersock / Packen Thunder 99999

483 99/ Jeffery Sindle / Flaming Finale 99999

263 99/ Jennie Cherkis / Dashing From Behind - Dew 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

363 99/ Jessica Albaugh / Nonstop Paycheck 99999

405 99/ Jessica Burkhart / Stone Cold Omar 99999

217 99/ Jessica Cantrell / Genies Magic Jewel 99999

374 99/ Jessica Kurtz / Racing On The Webb 99999

486 99/ Jessica Lance / LL Reys Her Daddy - Whitney 99999

137 99/ Jessica Mischler / Misty French Maid 99999

383 99/ Jodi Letham / Mito Socks A Dot 99999

24 99/ Joe Hull / Blue Moon Dipper 99999

RO 99/ Joe Hull / Caps Lady Oak 99999

97 99/ John Ball / Allies Goldseeker 99999

453 99/ Johnna Schneider / Jazmanian Brave - Jazzy 99999

493 99/ Jordan Abram / Dash Of Windsor 99999

86 99/ Jordan Abram / Docas Last Chance 99999

151 99/ Jordan Redfoot / Missy 99999

RO 99/ Josh Pack / Famous Maybliene 99999

366 99/ Josh Pack / Joe Effort 99999

177 99/ Josh Pack / Miss Amber Alert / EC FF EC FF 99999

520 99/ Josh Pack / Perky Pacific 99999

6 99/ Josie Nolan / Sugars Topsy Boy 99999

31 99/ Juliana Hagenbuch / Charm 99999

576 99/ Julie Wright / Austins Big Step - Rusty 99999

301 99/ Kaitlin Strojin / Scat Cat Smash 99999

303 99/ Kaleigh Waldo / Notice He Colormebad - Bad Ass 99999

322 99/ Karey Potter / Special Dont Ya Know 99999

477 99/ Karissa Landis / Cash 99999

478 99/ Karla Arthur / Beea Stick of Money 99999

157 99/ Karla Arthur / Ive Dun It All The Way 99999

569 99/ Karley Gulash / Sea Scorpion 99999

185 99/ Katie Demanett / Copenhagen 99999

546 99/
Katie Kirila / Kiss This Timyhempen - 
Hustler / EC

EC 99999

421 99/ Kelly Stephens / Pacific Redneck / EC EC 99999

355 99/ Kelsey Grow / Kickin Up Smoke 99999

471 99/ Kelsi Wilson / Miss 99999

128 99/ Kelsi Wilson / Oki 99999

460 99/ Kelsie McGill / Playboy 99999

109 99/ Kendahl Williams / Lil Fliten Kitten - Kit 99999

267 99/ Kenny Tyler / Cash N Traffic 99999

50 99/ Kerry Brooks / Cowgirl 99999

248 99/ Kerry Brooks / Hot Rod 99999

509 99/ Kim Dahl / Buster 99999

490 99/ Kim Schneider / Steelin The Cash - Steeler 99999

448 99/ Kim Warner / Spaces Little Fame 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

164 99/ Kirk Lutz / RKR Cruzalena 99999

447 99/ Konnie May / Stinky Dirty Levis - Levi 99999

469 99/ Krista Standeford / Royal Chick Cherry - Cherry 99999

461 99/ Kylee Kurtz / Foxy Chic Bar Scene 99999

277 99/ Landon Truax / Sporty Ken 99999

531 99/ Lauren Heck / Lightnings Red Dawg 99999

284 99/ Lexi Flickinger / JG Miss Lena - Lucy 99999

540 99/ Lexi Witter / Colonial Jet Gal 99999

272 99/ Lindsay August / Super Sixey Ella 99999

395 99/ Lisa Bushmire / Levi 99999

452 99/ Lisa Colley / Kiss This French Bug / EC EC 99999

65 99/ Lisa Colley / Sexy Kisses / EC EC 99999

66 99/ Logan Landis / VF Gunslinger 99999

12 99/ Macie Davidson / Three Bar Meyers 99999

59 99/ Mahaylie Harriger / LD French Impression - LD 99999

154 99/ Margaret Ball / Easy Dashing Barbie - Notch 99999

313 99/ Margaret Ball / French Lingerie - Linger 99999

508 99/ Margaret Rusmisel / Eyes Dashin for Gold 99999

116 99/ Marilyn Lanning / Perrys Road Runner - Miss Bee 99999

155 99/ Marla Hayes / CHF Money Jet 99999

131 99/ Marna Clippinger / Beamer 99999

RO 99/ Marne Loosenort / VF Famous Duck / FF FF 16.626+5

RO 99/ Matt Boice / Leos Barely Dancing 99999

115 99/ Mayme Davis / Batman 99999

521 99/ Mayme Davis / Beyond The U Turn 99999

52 99/ McKenna Kuhlman / Haidas King Pepper 99999

561 99/ Mckenzie Brown / Satin Solo 99999

456 99/ Megan Bash / Leading Assests - Ace 99999

36 99/ Megan Davis / CEO Ozzie Wazhe 99999

403 99/ Megan Wilkie / Kodi 99999

236 99/ Megan Young / Bugoff Master 99999

484 99/ Megan Young / Redneck Babe 99999

8 99/ Meghan Bentley / Oakie Tyree Rose 99999

519 99/ Melissa Green / Toast with Brew - Mr. T 99999

512 99/ Mercedes Wallace / RF Invisible Ink 99999

255 99/ Mia Shaffer / Chasin Water Birds 99999

489 99/ Michele Dibert / Packin It To The Bar - Judd 99999

214 99/ Mikayleigh Hitchings / Hollywood Sugar Lynx 99999

402 99/ Mike Stanhope / Dunn Screwed Up 99999

101 99/ Mike Stanhope / Screw Up 99999

344 99/ Mike Stanhope / SunRise 99999

498 99/ Mike Stanhope / Sunshine 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

503 99/ Mike Stanhope / unreal 99999

281 99/ Mike Thomas / Cindys Martini in Ky 99999

575 99/ Mikey Callahan / You Wish First 99999

253 99/ Monica Gottfried / Lil Frosted Truckle 99999

175 99/ Monica Gottfried / Lonewood Royal Jada - Demi 99999

53 99/
Morgan Guido / A Little French Kiss - Missy 
/ EC

EC 99999

574 99/
Morgan Guido / Redneck Surprise - Sassy / 
EC

EC 99999

467 99/ Morgan Minor / Ella 99999

457 99/ Nate Skaggs / Flitz Lil Pyro - Pyro 99999

62 99/
Noah Hickman / Fueled N Ready - Roscoe / 

EC FF
EC FF 99999

176 99/ Olivia Hayworth / JTS Stick A Dynamite 99999

26 99/ Olivia Witt / Ryons Dashin Rocket 99999

278 99/ Raegan Stegner / KYS Magic Gunsmoke - Gunner 99999

523 99/
Raegan Stegner / Sunfrostmoneyspring - 

Gracie / EC
EC 99999

245 99/ Rhonda Weikart / Ziggy 99999

407 99/ Rick Beckwith / Legz / EC EC 99999

189 99/ Ronda Dowell / Nova 99999

505 99/ Ronda Dowell / Sassy 99999

90 99/ Ryan Caudill / Gone As Nik Can Get 99999

213 99/ Rylee Hager / Mini Howie 99999

136 99/ Sabrina Mills / Bobbys Dixie Jet / EC EC 99999

194 99/ Samantha Fritz / Memorial Dunlea 99999

458 99/ Samantha Garlick / Stanktifyed 99999

179 99/ Samantha Heiken / MNMS Justa Nick - Nick 99999

280 99/ Sami Kume / Kool 99999

275 99/ Sara Boucher / Allie 99999

215 99/ Sara Boucher / SV Sheza Bugs Leo 99999

378 99/ Sarah Brockhoff / Cat OToole / FF FF 99999

385 99/ Sarah Harnas / DHR Highhickory 0730 99999

184 99/ Sarah Strank / Grace 99999

543 99/ Savannah Poor / Rockin Rainy 99999

178 99/ Savannah Poor / Skips Fire Johnny 99999

46 99/ Scott Simons / Skips Blazen Bee 99999

414 99/ Shane Stratton / Beau OToole 99999

436 99/ Shawn Fritz / Jettastic / EC EC 99999

507 99/ Shawna Brown / Stoney 99999

364 99/ Sheila Jones / Maxim Kill 99999

399 99/ Sheila White / Starbucks Special 99999

368 99/ Sherri Yager / Quorra Bono 99999

404 99/ Shugie Stoneman / Sissys Panama - Sis 99999

513 99/ Shyanne See / Special Finale 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

25 99/ Sophie Sordo / McCues Painted Page 99999

473 99/ Stacey Ternes / Dr Swock 99999

264 99/ Stephanie McVeigh / Rio Deal Dunit 99999

202 99/ Summer Pauly / Peppys Vertical Bar - Peppy 99999

358 99/ Tami Bova Luke / Bells Lilly 99999

340 99/ Tammy Groat / Bully of My Dreams / EC FF EC FF 99999

58 99/ Tanya Konopinski / Hesa Dashing Boone 99999

205 99/ Tausha Schneider / Quick Country Girl - Chick 99999

321 99/ Tausha Schneider / War Bug Meyers - Ted 99999

111 99/ Taylor Dahl / VF Lay Ten on Red / EC EC 99999

494 99/ Taylor Davidson / Fabulous Bombshell 99999

314 99/ Taylor Davidson / Hello Easy Cash - Kate 99999

443 99/ Taylor Eastridge / Horse 1 99999

134 99/ Terri Robertson / Billys French Lady 99999

430 99/
Terry Grow / Mr Cabin Bar Cash - Bagel / 
EC

EC 99999

496 99/ Thomas Walter / Shootyeahimstreakin - Red 99999

54 99/ Tina Fry / Little Buddys Poco 99999

260 99/ Tony Vite / Discos Jess 99999

49 99/ Tracy Rusch / Hollywood Blue It 99999

227 99/ Trevor Hayes / Nicks Legacy 99999

$ RO 99/2 Troy Crumrine / Mulberry Ta Fame 15.656+5

35 99/ Veronica Handegan / Count Skipper 99999

442 99/ Veronica Handegan / LRR Sweet Champ 99999

292 99/ Veronica Handegan / Rona James 99999

390 99/ Vicki Siesky / JJ Mister Woodchip 99999

470 99/ Wes Blum / Celebratemehome 99999

21 99/ Whitney Cline / Dart 99999

499 99/ Willie Nolan / SHF Easy Button / EC EC 99999



PR Sunday IBRA Youth Sidepot - $250 Added - $250.00 Added - 6 

places paid
Sponsored by: 

Total Riders: 120
Currently 

Sitting
Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D

$226.95 1D/1 1 Carly Taylor / Diva Deniro 15.480

$170.21 1D/2 2 Emma Wildeisen / Itis What itis Guys / FF FF 15.713

$145.89 1D/3 3 Megan McCauley / Royal Lady Dash - Cutie Pie 15.976

$113.47 1D/4 4 Lexi Flickinger / One Tuff Golden Girl - Three 16.004

$81.05 1D/5 5 Abbie Davidson / Jammin Sports Bar 16.049

$72.95 1D/6 6 Cayla Mursall / Spooks Big Gun 16.122

1D/7 7 Channing McWilliams / Streakin Eye Dash - Splinter 16.174

1D/8 8 Kimberlee Standeford / CDF Queensville King - Nik 16.187

1D/9 9 BB Hastings / Cash 16.190

1D/10 10 Dalton Bekins / Skamp 16.204

1D/11 11 Kelsy Potter / Beduinos Lady Cash 16.213

1D/12 12 Jazmine Hammond / Calaboose Cash 16.295

1D/13 13 Lexee Jo Barvian / JW Mac 16.352

1D/14 14 Carson Roethlisberger / Bid A Lil Money 16.358

1D/15 15 Julie Siesky / Ezon In The Money / EC FF EC FF 16.363

1D/16 16 Samantha Hall / Lil Skipa Doozie 16.368

1D/17 17 Faith Robbins / VF A Smokin Duck - Donald 16.434

1D/18 18 Sarah Brockhoff / Sandy Paycheck 16.438

Division : 2D

$152.94 2D/1 19 Mercedes Wallace / Well Known Fact 16.510

$106.52 2D/2 20 Hunter Laswell / Toppers Skip N Spice 16.516

$106.52 2D/2 20 Julie Siesky / Perks Broker 16.516

$76.47 2D/4 22 Kaelei Trudeau / My Little Cookie 16.545

$54.62 2D/5 23 Hailie Liberty / Sheza Perfect Wager 16.552

$49.16 2D/6 24 Emma Wildeisen / Shes About the Money 16.585

2D/7 25 Cayla Mursall / Royal Dashing Kitty / FF FF 16.600

2D/8 26 Sarah Brockhoff / A Streakin Reb 16.639

2D/9 27 Shyanne See / Nova 16.648

2D/10 28 Jessie Price / Strap Hanger 16.706

2D/11 29 Sydney Poor / Preacher 16.721

2D/12 30 Megan Leary / Top Jet N Dash 16.748

2D/13 31 Summer Konopinski / Me Bingo 16.752

2D/14 32 Chelsey Fisher / Doc 16.786

2D/15 33 Alexis Bixler / Baby 16.803

2D/16 34 Kearstin Rummel / Echo 16.820

2D/17 35 Summer Pauly / Shes A French Hero / FF FF 16.822

2D/18 36 Makayla Haven / Chardonnays Moon Jet 16.828

dshirey
PR Final



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

2D/19 37 Emma Wildeisen / JMKCasadyAliceJune 16.868

2D/20 38 Brooke Hancock / Neuman 16.892

2D/21 39 Samantha Hall / Drifters Speedy Deck 16.983

2D/22 40 Austin Lauf / Chip 16.987

2D/23 41 Madelynn Felgar / Chocolate Gold Strike 16.993

2D/24 42 Kelsy Young / Sinica 17.009

2D/25 43 Michayla Schmitt / Lacey 17.037

2D/26 44 Adam Werntz / Katies Christy - Katie 17.062

2D/27 45 Savannah Grow / Sport 17.086

2D/28 46 Alexis Zendt / Shortys Darin Kat - Junior 17.106

2D/29 47 Kylie Stoneman / Sassys Dandy Fuel / EC FF EC FF 17.113

2D/30 48 Sarah Hammond / Zeke 17.178

2D/31 49 Faith Robbins / Real Famous Lill 17.223

2D/32 50 Heather Whitmer / Nonstops Moon 17.249

2D/33 51 Brooke Shepherd / Quinn 17.305

2D/34 52 Morgan Minor / Iamonesmartspook 17.401

2D/35 53 Rylee Hager / Rosie 17.472

Division : 3D

$113.47 3D/1 54 Claudia Freier / Shining Jack Sprat 17.492

$85.10 3D/2 55 Hannah Briggs / Hollywood Ya Smoke - Squirt 17.517

$72.95 3D/3 56 Grace Haven / Borregos Lil Hickory 17.545

$56.74 3D/4 57 Laci Redfoot / Double your loot 17.577

$40.53 3D/5 58 McKenna Shellhammer / Call Him Cash - Johnny 17.596

$36.47 3D/6 59 Jordan Lacks / Pearl 17.639

3D/7 60 Ambre Zendt / Justin 17.735

3D/8 61 Angelica Koffman / Nova 17.788

3D/8 61 Kate McCann / Rowdy 17.788

3D/10 63 Paige Shonk / Peppy Kate Star 17.877

3D/11 64 Haley Bryner / Gunner 17.992

3D/12 65 Kelsey Seddon / Cinnamon 18.833

3D/13 66 Mackenzie Hause / Monte 18.839

3D/14 67 Haley Bryner / Lady Bugs Fame 19.014

3D/15 68 Kiley Taucher / Ralphs Driftin Heart 19.218

3D/16 69 Morgan Thomas / Hank The Tank 19.259

3D/17 70 Jordan Lacks / Woodie 19.746

3D/18 71 Lily Brenner / Zippy 20.258

3D/19 72 Kyndra Seddon / Misty 20.997

3D/20 73 Jessie Price / Jess Bringin It 28.106

Division : 99

99/ Abbie Davidson / Gypsy Rose 99999

99/ Ambre Zendt / Jack Eyed Sugar Doc 99999

99/ Andee-Grace Applegate / Bluegrass Banjo 99999

99/ Angelica Koffman / RC Fly Me To Paris 99999

99/ Ashley Wyatt / Jet 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

99/ BB Hastings / Redbull 99999

99/ Brin Fairband / Hoosier Daddy Frosty 99999

99/ Carly Taylor / Blue Blazin Hot Fling / FF FF 99999

99/ Channing McWilliams / SR Vickie Frost 99999

99/ Chasey Wain / Texas 99999

99/ Colby Robertson / Lindas Spit Fire 99999

99/ Haillee Hansen / Gold Sugar How D 99999

99/ Haley Fauste / Sheshinzlikadiamond - Laney 99999

99/ Halie Keefer / Justa Bar Hopper 99999

99/ Jeffery Sindle / Flaming Finale 99999

99/ Jessica Kurtz / Racing On The Webb 99999

99/ John Ball / Allies Goldseeker 99999

99/ Jordan Abram / Dash Of Windsor 99999

99/ Jordan Abram / Docas Last Chance 99999

99/ Jordan Redfoot / Missy 99999

99/ Kaleigh Waldo / Notice He Colormebad - Bad Ass 99999

99/ Karissa Landis / Cash 99999

99/ Karley Gulash / Sea Scorpion 99999

99/
Katie Kirila / Kiss This Timyhempen - Hustler / 
EC

EC 99999

99/ Kelsie McGill / Playboy 99999

99/ Krista Standeford / Royal Chick Cherry - Cherry 99999

99/ Kylee Kurtz / Foxy Chic Bar Scene 99999

99/ Lauren Heck / Lightnings Red Dawg 99999

99/ Lexi Flickinger / JG Miss Lena - Lucy 99999

99/ Logan Landis / VF Gunslinger 99999

99/ Mahaylie Harriger / LD French Impression - LD 99999

99/ Mayme Davis / Batman 99999

99/ Mayme Davis / Beyond The U Turn 99999

99/ McKenna Kuhlman / Haidas King Pepper 99999

99/ Megan Davis / CEO Ozzie Wazhe 99999

99/ Megan Wilkie / Kodi 99999

99/ Megan Young / Bugoff Master 99999

99/ Megan Young / Redneck Babe 99999

99/ Mercedes Wallace / RF Invisible Ink 99999

99/ Mikayleigh Hitchings / Hollywood Sugar Lynx 99999

99/ Morgan Guido / A Little French Kiss - Missy / EC EC 99999

99/ Morgan Guido / Redneck Surprise - Sassy / EC EC 99999

99/ Morgan Minor / Ella 99999

99/ Raegan Stegner / KYS Magic Gunsmoke - Gunner 99999

99/
Raegan Stegner / Sunfrostmoneyspring - Gracie 
/ EC

EC 99999

99/ Rylee Hager / Mini Howie 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

99/ Samantha Fritz / Memorial Dunlea 99999

99/ Sarah Brockhoff / Cat OToole / FF FF 99999

99/ Savannah Poor / Rockin Rainy 99999

99/ Savannah Poor / Skips Fire Johnny 99999

99/ Shyanne See / Special Finale 99999

99/ Sophie Sordo / McCues Painted Page 99999

99/ Summer Pauly / Peppys Vertical Bar - Peppy 99999

99/ Taylor Eastridge / Horse 1 99999



PR Sunday IBRA Adult Sidepot - $250 Added - 

$250.00 Added - 6 places paid Riders - 141

Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D

$261.03 1D/1 1 Liz Michael / Too Famous To Kill 15.547

$195.77 1D/2 2 Dirk Ponchak / Sunfrosted Sahara - Iffy / EC EC 15.703

$167.80 1D/3 3 Stefany Walker / India Waters 15.772

$130.51 1D/4 4 Sheila Jones / Turn Money Man - Turner 15.816

$93.22 1D/5 5 Macie Davidson / Ninnekahs Jet - Jeter 15.855

$83.91 1D/6 6 Bert Thompson / Telula Dash / FF FF 15.901

1D/7 7 Jen Bruno / Magnolia Kit Kat - Kit Kat 15.981

1D/8 8 Ben Corder / Chick 16.078

1D/9 9 Alexa McWilliams / A Flash of Romance - Babe Ruth 16.111

1D/10 10 Kasey Jacobs / Beauty B Lightning 16.148

1D/11 11 Gabrielle Oder / Dude Winder 16.184

1D/12 12 Amanda Zoldak / Vegas 16.273

1D/13 13 Casey White / NNN Baby 16.290

1D/14 14 Taylor Dahl / Leetas Lil Thorn Bug 16.326

1D/15 15 Ellen Crowgey / CalientesCartelFire 16.354

1D/16 16 Sydney Lumadue / C Bar Frosted Tulip 16.369

1D/17 17 Josh Haskins / BS Bulz Baron Babe - Babe 16.372

1D/18 18 Randa Rector / Miss Ziggy Stinson 16.375

1D/19 19 Amber Peterson / Hard Gold Cash - Gambler 16.376

1D/20 20 Lexi Witter / Slippery Pay Check 16.384

1D/21 21 Cassidy Lewis / RH Beea Ring of Fire / EC EC 16.398

1D/22 22 Hannah Riel / HVF Smashed Candy 16.414

1D/23 23 Dirk Ponchak / Streaky Leader 16.461

1D/24 24 Mikey Callahan / Spook 16.507

1D/25 25 Bryanne Clark / Rebs Rocket Raven - Raven 16.544

Division : 2D

$175.91 2D/1 26 Carrie Clippinger / Molly Red Bird 16.549

$131.93 2D/2 27 Macie Davidson / Special Te Bugs - Bugs 16.551

$113.09 2D/3 28 Kat Zuhone / Little Bit Of Smoke 16.563

$87.96 2D/4 29 Samy Sypolt / Badgers Twisted Tyme 16.601

$62.83 2D/5 30 Chase Marshall / Streakin Rare Jet / FF FF 16.606

$56.53 2D/6 31 Amanda Thering / Wesolena - Wesley 16.619

2D/7 32 Marlee Gilson / These Curves R Dangerous 16.628

2D/8 33 Kayla Rhodes / DHR Tiny Truckles 16.651

2D/9 34 Samantha Garlick / Farrahs Invester 16.655

2D/10 35 Derek Hixon / Laico Blue Jeans Man / FF FF 16.689

2D/11 36 Elizabeth Barrett / Kash In The Breeze 16.712

2D/12 37 Tanner Hennen / A Little Bit Of Nemo 16.746

dshirey
PR Final



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

2D/13 38 Haley Dick / Shortys Small Lena 16.764

2D/14 39 Chad Walker / Junipersfirstreward - Juniper 16.785

2D/15 40 Kalleena Vanhouten / GBH Cisco Rey Jaywood 16.792

2D/16 41 Ashley Schuetz / KC Grand Sensation - Vinnie 16.811

2D/17 42 Heidi Hickle / Whats Up Doc - Buggs 16.814

2D/18 43 Shane Stratton / Zippers Money Man - Red 16.821

2D/19 44 Anne Wood / Quigleys Tempra - Tempra 16.854

2D/20 45 Bekah Bline / In Forward Motion 16.872

2D/21 46 Casey White / Zoey 16.890

2D/22 47 Dawn Zendt / Frosted Angel Kisses - Kisses 16.902

2D/23 48 Elaine Kelley / Pandy 16.915

2D/23 48 Jamie Tracy / Abbys Midnight Sky - Abby 16.915

2D/25 50 Katlin Coghe / AA Dream in Color - Mia 16.949

2D/26 51 Kelsy Morehouse / Belle 16.958

2D/27 52 Kayla Young / Oliver 16.960

2D/28 53 Danielle Leydig / Calicos Dynamic Dlux - Coz 16.964

2D/28 53
Heath Ratcliff / Wheel Redneck That - Wheels / 
EC

EC 16.964

2D/30 55 Rebecca Bennett / Horse 1 16.969

2D/31 56 Jessica Cantrell / Tiny Miss Myers 16.972

2D/32 57 Brooke Hollenbaugh / Geno 16.988

2D/33 58 Bonnie Davis / Miss Striking Fols 17.000

2D/33 58 Chase Marshall / N Motion 17.000

2D/35 60 Taylor Baldwin / Tux Flyin Gunner 17.001

2D/36 61 Hannah Puskarich / Rita Chex 17.022

2D/37 62 Chase Tayerle / Spice 17.112

2D/38 63 Ashley Harlan / Heza Rare Firefighter 17.159

2D/39 64 Heather Lee / French Dashin Lady - Dottie 17.191

2D/40 65 Marissa Hastings / Buginmymargarita / EC EC 17.228

2D/41 66 Jamie Tracy / Joker 17.278

2D/42 67 Harley Ames / Smashed Zipper 17.287

2D/43 68 Heidi Hickle / Headlight Sammy - Sammy 17.289

2D/44 69 Kelly Llewellyn / Mojos Dashn Rancher 17.305

2D/45 70 Olivia Carline / Floyds Showdown 17.313

2D/46 71 Lindsay Keefer-Pritts / Streak of Ace 17.347

2D/47 72 Corrissa Caldwell / Bayla 17.363

2D/48 73 Chelsea Bithell / Wild N Wimpy 17.461

2D/49 74 Taylor Dahl / Dudes Memorial Boy 17.514

Division : 3D

$130.51 3D/1 75 Katlin Coghe / Window Ta Da Wall 17.548

$97.88 3D/2 76 Bonnie Davis / Louie 17.556

$83.90 3D/3 77 Rebecca Barton / Bugs Bigtime 17.605

$65.26 3D/4 78 Jessica Floyd / Bres Little Peppy 17.633

$46.61 3D/5 79 Aubrey Adkins / Threechicksin Ruby 17.703



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

$41.95 3D/6 80 Chelsea Botz / Fun in The Park 17.718

3D/7 81 Chris Zehender / Quickflyin Elin - Eli 17.730

3D/7 81 Taylor Cessna / BA Perks Streakin1 17.730

3D/9 83 Allison Kremin / Max 17.745

3D/10 84 Autumn Shellhammer / Tawnys Lucky Penny 17.764

3D/11 85 Gabby Siler / Blinking For V 17.890

3D/12 86 Kellie Swanson / Sierra 18.007

3D/13 87 Ashley Marriott / Padamay 18.020

3D/14 88 Morgan McConkey / Hustler 18.082

3D/15 89 Adam Guiste / Im Quite Rare / EC FF EC FF 18.179

3D/16 90 Mandi Owens / Special Strip 18.472

3D/17 91 Matt Parkes / All Deliberate Speed / Scotus 18.492

3D/18 92 Kandi Redden / Styking Rumors 18.509

3D/19 93 Kendra Jenema / Chica 18.517

3D/20 94 Christy Burdick / Kats Smokin Xavier 18.538

3D/21 95 Ashley Willis / Cowboy 18.578

3D/22 96
David Thomas / Firewater Bootlegger - 
Bootlegger / EC

EC 18.912

3D/23 97 Tammy Bly / Molly 19.017

3D/24 98 Chelsea Hinerman / Mr Fantalaman - Fantom 19.272

3D/25 99 Kaylyn Arms / Gardon Senator Byrd 19.840

3D/26 100
Heather Kosmowski / Baby Got Black Socks - 
Val / FF

FF 20.565

Division : 99

99/ Adam Guiste / Heres to Norman 99999

99/ Adam Guiste / Shawne Jets Bayou - Bill 99999

99/ Alex Falk / Blueduck 99999

99/ Alisha Secrest / Dandy Dancers Edition 99999

99/ Alisha Secrest / Danny 99999

99/ Allison Kremin / Donnas Easy Cash 99999

99/ Amanda Mcgrath / RJ Red Freckles 99999

99/ Angela Cooper / Neafus Chick 99999

99/ Angela Dykes / Draws A Strait - Ducky 99999

99/ Anna Newell / Kiptys Exclusive Cash 99999

99/ Ashley Harlan / Dakotas Pepto San Bar- Dakota 99999

99/ Aubrey Adkins / Fantas Quick N Easy 99999

99/ Bert Thompson / Rocknroll Frenchgirl - BB 99999

99/ Bert Thompson / Shez Truely Oldtimes - Kaylynn 99999

99/ Bert Thompson / VF The Final Design - Adam 99999

99/ Bridget Besl / Tommy Boy 99999

99/ Brittany Martinez / Tipsy 99999

99/ Casey Robertson / Jet 99999

99/ Cass Coventry / KN Fabulous N Famous 99999

99/ Cass Coventry / Stop To Pass Yawl 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

99/ Cassy Fugate / Whereyabenbrown 99999

99/ Chelsea Hinerman / Docs Playgun - Mac 99999

99/ Cody Bryant / Docs Streakin Money 99999

99/ Cristina Ray / Always A Sassy Kid 99999

99/ Crystal Haskins / Sheza Streakin Bully - Dixie 99999

99/ Dawn Dilorenzo / Skipalong Rosie 99999

99/ Erin Bergold / BW Our First Chance - Layla / FF FF 99999

99/ Erin Bergold / Driftin French Chick 99999

99/ Erin Stokes / Strikin With Fire 99999

99/ Eugene Perry / Hickorys Sugar Frost - Lilly 99999

99/ Heather McKay / SRR Hemi Can Frost 99999

99/ Jared Bishop / Gator 99999

99/ Jessica Albaugh / Nonstop Paycheck 99999

99/ Jessica Burkhart / Stone Cold Omar 99999

99/ Jessica Cantrell / Genies Magic Jewel 99999

99/ Joe Hull / Caps Lady Oak 99999

99/ Josh Pack / Famous Maybliene 99999

99/ Josh Pack / Joe Effort 99999

99/ Josh Pack / Miss Amber Alert / EC FF EC FF 99999

99/ Josh Pack / Perky Pacific 99999

99/ Karey Potter / Special Dont Ya Know 99999

99/ Katie Demanett / Copenhagen 99999

99/ Kelsi Wilson / Miss 99999

99/ Kelsi Wilson / Oki 99999

99/ Kendahl Williams / Lil Fliten Kitten - Kit 99999

99/ Kenny Tyler / Cash N Traffic 99999

99/ Landon Truax / Sporty Ken 99999

99/ Les Newell / Markets Image - Image 99999

99/ Lexi Witter / Colonial Jet Gal 99999

99/ Lisa Bushmire / Levi 99999

99/ Macie Davidson / Three Bar Meyers 99999

99/ Margaret Ball / Easy Dashing Barbie - Notch 99999

99/ Margaret Ball / French Lingerie - Linger 99999

99/ Margaret Rusmisel / Eyes Dashin for Gold 99999

99/ Mckenzie Brown / Satin Solo 99999

99/ Megan Bash / Leading Assests - Ace 99999

99/ Melissa Green / Toast with Brew - Mr. T 99999

99/ Mia Shaffer / Chasin Water Birds 99999

99/ Mikey Callahan / You Wish First 99999

99/ Ryan Caudill / Gone As Nik Can Get 99999

99/ Sabrina Mills / Bobbys Dixie Jet / EC EC 99999

99/ Samantha Garlick / Stanktifyed 99999

99/ Samantha Heiken / MNMS Justa Nick - Nick 99999



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

99/ Shane Stratton / Beau OToole 99999

99/ Shawn Fritz / Jettastic / EC EC 99999

99/ Taylor Davidson / Fabulous Bombshell 99999

99/ Taylor Davidson / Hello Easy Cash - Kate 99999

99/ Whitney Cline / Dart 99999



PR Sunday IBRA Master Sidepot - $250 Added - $250.00 Added - 

6 places paid
Sponsored by: 

Total Riders:121
Currently 

Sitting
Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D

$228.57 1D/1 1 Troy Crumrine / MCM Imasharpguy 15.479

$171.43 1D/2 2 Jimmy Bryant / Little Bit of Cowboy - Cowboy 15.677

$146.94 1D/3 3 Cheryl Williams / Bubblicious - Fergi 15.808

$114.28 1D/4 4 Heather Gawne / Tee Parr Jet 15.910

$81.63 1D/5 5 Denise Phelps / Razz 15.919

$73.47 1D/6 6 Storme Camarillo / Woman at The Bar / FF FF 15.935

1D/7 7 Sherri Oakey / EN Splashs Go Man Go 15.970

1D/8 8 Patsy Sigman / Jumpon 16.012

1D/9 9 Nicky Kurty / Nexavar / EC FF EC FF 16.083

1D/10 10 Cindy Harlan / McB Sunkinda Pistol - Pistol 16.126

1D/11 11 Sue Collier / LA Trips My Trigger 16.179

1D/12 12 Rachel Ball / Blonde N Fabulous 16.195

1D/13 13 Heather Gawne / Della Coal Train 16.230

1D/14 14 Kelly Lutz / Fast Jet to Rio 16.249

1D/15 15 Bobbi Hinkley / Front Row Flash - Sparky 16.257

1D/16 16 Terri Robertson / Shezafirindraw 16.263

1D/17 17 Cindy Harlan / Van Buren-Van 16.316

1D/18 18 Beth Tobin / Launch The Cash 16.337

1D/18 18 Kelly Joyce / Packin For The Party - Party 16.337

1D/20 20 Matt Boice / Packin For Paris / FF FF 16.347

1D/21 21 Tammy Hill / TRS Magical Meadow - Meadow 16.352

1D/22 22 Melinda Buterbaugh / Straw Flyin Bill - Bill 16.355

1D/23 23 Becky Corder / Joe 16.405

1D/24 24 Lisa Thompson / Bugs Super Trooper 16.407

Division : 2D

$154.04 2D/1 25
Bobette McCormick / Rockets Native Sweet P - 
Sweet P

16.489

$107.28 2D/2 26 Kelly Moran / Eternal Leigh - Lee 16.490

$107.28 2D/2 26 Storme Camarillo / Kwik Version 16.490

$77.02 2D/4 28 Patty Waibel / Totally Hy - Ty 16.500

$55.01 2D/5 29 Jimmy Bryant / TNT Money Thing - TNT 16.538

$49.51 2D/6 30 Lauri Givens / A Famous Face 16.540

2D/7 31 Kelly Lutz / RKR Lil Miss Perks - Molly 16.549

2D/8 32 Kelly Moran / Teachers Pet 16.559

2D/9 33 Diane Moschera / True And Bold 16.615

2D/10 34 Lisa Thompson / Straitline To Fame 16.625

2D/11 35 Patsy Sigman / SHF Tru Derby Lineage 16.630

dshirey
PR Final



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

2D/12 36 Debra Walter / Farmers Tan - Tanner 16.640

2D/13 37 Lorrie Hagenbuch / Gator 16.691

2D/14 38 Trevor Wolfe / JR 16.699

2D/15 39 Shugie Stoneman / FYA Confederate Rose - Rosie 16.723

2D/16 40 Rod Bays / WW He Gone 16.742

2D/17 41 Storme Camarillo / Leos Whimpy Playboy 16.770

2D/18 42
Bert Thompson / Tempting French Lady - 
Miley / FF

FF 16.807

2D/19 43 Wanda Richmond / Shakey Foundation - Doc 16.865

2D/20 44 Eileen Morgan / Win Or Drift 16.883

2D/20 44 Melanie Wilkie / Bowmans Mini Me 16.883

2D/22 46 Joe Hull / Scoop 16.892

2D/23 47 Donald Holden / Me Oh Myers - Mia 16.922

2D/24 48 Shirley Blauser / Tripletesdirtydancer - Dani 16.949

2D/25 49 Heather Taucher / Satin Blue Ribbon 16.962

2D/26 50 Tammy Hause / LLP Hutts Return 16.973

2D/27 51 Jackie Dotson / Miss JB 1013 17.013

2D/28 52 Diane Moschera / Leos Little Bo Jet 17.052

2D/29 53 Rita Mills / Danika / EC EC 17.086

2D/30 54 Nancy Robertson / WY Clodder Holly 17.090

2D/31 55 Debbie Rathburn / Surley A Special One 17.118

2D/32 56 Eugene Perry / Rain Cup Dodger 17.126

2D/33 57 Rose Liberty / Quick 17.140

2D/34 58 Elizabeth Sheldon / Bold N Spicey Chex 17.174

2D/35 59 Tim Caudill / I Losen Ya 17.182

2D/36 60 Carrie Mullaney / Chips Are All In - Bay 17.190

2D/37 61 Lynda Recktenwald / Dust For Prints - Zip 17.220

2D/38 62
Shana Grow / Ima Lucky Pay Day - Sugar / 
EC

EC 17.231

2D/39 63 Michael Grow / Coco 17.246

2D/40 64 Patsy Sigman / My Fling With Fame 17.308

2D/41 65 Jimmy Hill / Briscos French Gal - Frenchie 17.351

2D/42 66 Deb Matson / Pig 17.416

2D/43 67 Michele Waldo / Guys F Pepto Bar - Pepto 17.446

2D/44 68 Shelly Garlick / Philly 17.467

Division : 3D

$114.28 3D/1 69 Brenda Mooney / DJ 17.481

$85.71 3D/2 70 Dave Kloczko / Dee 17.513

$73.47 3D/3 71 Jason Kutz / Heza Jet Honor Bayou - Jet 17.522

$57.14 3D/4 72 Anita Hackman / Haileys Smooth Move 17.634

$40.82 3D/5 73 Rachel Ball / Native Ta Heaven 17.699

$36.73 3D/6 74 Christine Hopes / Perfect Vixen - Vixen 17.700

3D/7 75 Mike Thomas / Golds Honor Jet 17.705

3D/8 76 Charlotte Kennedy / Kikkin Lineage 17.709



Currently 
Sitting

Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

3D/9 77 Jackie Wilt / Guys Lil Rocket 17.712

3D/10 78 Charlene Patterson / Chickasha Pine 17.716

3D/11 79 Charlene McMillen / Robbies Man In Gray 17.737

3D/12 80 Julie Werntz / Snowballs Chance NL - Ellie May 17.872

3D/13 81 Robert Davis / Lefty 17.986

3D/14 82 Connie Horner / Ebby 18.022

3D/15 83 Cherie Colter / JC Pocos Boston Babe 18.270

3D/16 84 Nicole Varee / Dozer 18.288

3D/17 85 Sue Collier / Bodacious Heart 18.510

3D/18 86 Jeff Harper / RH Magic Red Rock / EC EC 18.540

3D/19 87 Sherri Yager / Bugs Rocket Bar 18.591

3D/20 88 Erma Brothers / Jets Little Blues 18.743

3D/21 89 Kirk Lutz / So Famous Nik - Kody 18.879

3D/22 90 Bob Conkle / Annie 19.457

Division : 99

99/ Al Standish / Comanche 99999

99/ Ali Smith / EB Running On Red / EC EC 99999

99/ B.J. McCann / Shawnee 99999

99/ Bobbi Hinkley / Chase Creek Gold - Nelly 99999

99/ Charlene Patterson / Jet A Sister 99999

99/ Cherie Colter / Ride A Paint Fantasy 99999

99/ Dave Hayhurst / CDS Swiss Jewel - Jewel 99999

99/ David Williams / Cmon Baby 99999

99/ David Williams / Im a Snooty Fox 99999

99/ Debby Hagan / Draw Six - Sixy 99999

99/ Debby Hagan / Eye Winner Too - Winney 99999

99/ Deborah Hitchings / Silver Chance 99999

99/ Donna Shoemaker / Trulee AKC Jet - Ziggy 99999

99/ Helen Chambers / Julia Sunshine - Julie 99999

99/ Jason Forcier / Frosty Grey Sox 99999

99/ Jean Hovan / Primetime Lexus - Lexie / EC EC 99999

99/ Jeanie Bowersock / Packen Thunder 99999

99/ Julie Wright / Austins Big Step - Rusty 99999

99/ Kelly Stephens / Pacific Redneck / EC EC 99999

99/ Kim Dahl / Buster 99999

99/ Kim Schneider / Steelin The Cash - Steeler 99999

99/ Kirk Lutz / RKR Cruzalena 99999

99/ Marilyn Lanning / Perrys Road Runner - Miss Bee 99999

99/ Marna Clippinger / Beamer 99999

99/ Matt Boice / Leos Barely Dancing 99999

99/ Michele Dibert / Packin It To The Bar - Judd 99999

99/ Mike Thomas / Cindys Martini in Ky 99999

99/ Monica Gottfried / Lil Frosted Truckle 99999
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